R9120-5 ModHopper-ER Wireless Modbus/Pulse Transceiver
Now With 256 Bit AES Encryption!
DESCRIPTION
The new R9120-5 expands on the industry leading
Modhopper line by providing an extended range and
additional security through 256 bit AES encryption. The
R9120-5 is a dynamic addition to the existing line of
Modhopper wireless Modbus/pulse transceivers as it

LED    2 x RF, 2 x RS 485, 2 x pulse, Alive, Alarm
Power requirement  110 – 120 VAC or 9-30 VDC
 Ordering Information
R9120-5 – Barrel jack power supply with power supply included
R9120-5T – Screw terminal, requires 9-30VDC
Model: R9120-3       R9120-3AU   R9120-5  R24120-3
Encryption No No 256 bit AES No
Max Range (indoor) 1500ft (450m)  1500ft (450m) 3000ft (900m) 300ft (90m)
Max Range (line of sight) 7 miles (11km) 7 miles (11km) 14 miles (22km) 3 miles (5km)
RF 900MHz, 100mW